DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

INTEGO PACKAGING LIMITED

INTEGRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

INTEGRAL BOOK-KEEPING LIMITED

INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
(EUROPE) LIMITED

INTEGRAL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD

INTEGRAL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD

INTEGRAL OIL AND GAS LIMITED

INTEGRA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRANDUS LIMITED

INTEGRA NEUROSCIENCES LIMITED

INTEGRA NEUROSCIENCES HOLDINGS
(UK) LIMITED

INTEGRAPAK LIMITED

INTEGRAPAK LIMITED

INTEGRAPAK LIMITED

INTEGRAPAK LIMITED

INTEGRAPAK LIMITED

INTEGRA PROFIT MANAGEMENT LTD

INTEGRA PROFIT MANAGEMENT LTD

INTEGRA SECURITY LIMITED

INTEGRA SECURITY LIMITED

INTEGRATED LIMITED

INTEGRATED LIMITED

INTEGRATED AIRPORT SOLUTIONS LTD

INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED BUILDING ENGINEERING
SERVICES LTD

INTEGRATED BUILDING ENGINEERING
SERVICES LTD

(CONT'D)

INTEGRATED BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRATED DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED ECOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES
(UK) LIMITED

INTEGRATED ENERGY UTILITIES LTD

INTEGRATED ENERGY UTILITIES LTD

INTEGRATED FITNESS (UK) LIMITED

INTEGRATED FLEET SOLUTIONS LTD

INTEGRATED HOMES LIMITED

04607577
04308752
06790975
07375988
07375988
07375988
03206664

07374258
07374258
06241011
03532598
06469711
02086419
03922160

04273912
04273912
04273912
04273912
04273912
06521874
06521874
04058867
04058867
06986066
06986066
07009509
04475442
04475442
04475442
04475442
04475442
05210982

05210982
02421707
06230385
03426495
03426495
06941706
02612553
05903392
06306846
03099270
03099270
04241262

06989159
03361865

09/09/2010
13/09/2010
10/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
10/09/2010

13/09/2010
13/09/2010
09/09/2010
08/09/2010
10/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010

14/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010

14/09/2010
10/09/2010
08/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
08/09/2010
14/09/2010
08/09/2010
14/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010

10/09/2010
08/09/2010

INTECON LIMITED

INTEC RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGER GARDENS LIMITED

INTEGER RESEARCH LIMITED

INTEGER RESEARCH LIMITED

INTEGO MANAGEMENT LTD.

THE INTEGRATED HOSPITAL BROKERAGE
COMPANY LIMITED

THE INTEGRATED HOSPITAL BROKERAGE
COMPANY LIMITED

INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTEGRATED MOORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INTEGRATED NANO-SCIENCE &
COMMODITY EXCHANGE LTD

INTEGRATED NANO-SCIENCE &
COMMODITY EXCHANGE LTD

INTEGRATED NETWORKED SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED
INTEGRATED PLANNING SERVICES LTD
INTEGRATED PLANNING SERVICES LTD
INTEGRATED PROFESSIONAL CLEANING
CO LIMITED

INTEGRATED QUALITY ASSURANCE
CONSULTING (IQAC) LIMITED
INTEGRATED ROOFING SYSTEMS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SECURITIES &
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INTEGRATED SERVICES AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED
INTEGRATED SOLAR SOLUTIONS LTD
INTEGRATED SPACES LIMITED
INTEGRATED TARGET SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD
INTEGRATED TREATMENT SERVICES LTD
INTEGRATED UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRATED UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LIMITED
INTEGRATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTEGRATION CARE LTD

INTEGR8 SERVICES LIMITED

INTEGREX SYSTEMS LIMITED

INTEGRITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
INTEGRITY ASSURED LIMITED

04727241
01887588
03524466
04240392
04240392
06407377
05913181

05913181

02761971
05933395
07372798

07372798

04955488

05911377
04838086
04838086
06766378

06775810

06738173
01401538

06681598

02849999
02849999
02849999
02849999
02849999
02849999
02849999
07156399
06691393
02459186
06268402

06268402

05094575
06117979
02964844
02964844
02433703
05283349
05468607
06834081
03508764
02419703
07002028
07007752

(B1)
(F4)

(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D1)

(D1)

(E1)
(D1)

(D2)

(b2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(b2)
(D1)
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N

a
w
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12/09/2010
09/09/2010
13/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010

14/09/2010

10/09/2010
13/09/2010
10/09/2010

10/09/2010
13/09/2010

09/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
09/09/2010

10/09/2010

10/09/2010
08/09/2010

14/09/2010

08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
09/09/2010
09/09/2010
08/09/2010
10/09/2010

10/09/2010

09/09/2010
14/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
10/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
10/09/2010
14/09/2010



