DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INTEGO PACKAGING LIMITED	04607577	(D1)	09/09/2010	INTECON LIMITED	04727241	(D1)	12/09/2010
INTEGRA HOLDINGS LIMITED	04308752	. ,	13/09/2010	INTEC RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED	01887588	. ,	09/09/2010
INTEGRAL BOOK-KEEPING LIMITED	06790975	. ,	10/09/2010	INTEGER GARDENS LIMITED	03524466	. ,	13/09/2010
INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	07375988	` '	14/09/2010	INTEGER RESEARCH LIMITED	04240392	٠, ,	08/09/2010
INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	07375988	. ,	14/09/2010	INTEGER RESEARCH LIMITED	04240392	. ,	08/09/2010
INTEGRAL CARE SERVICES LIMITED	07375988	, ,	14/09/2010	INTEGO MANAGEMENT LTD.	06407377	,	13/09/2010
INTEGRAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	03206664	, ,	10/09/2010	THE INTEGRATED HOSPITAL BROKERAGE	05913181	, ,	14/09/2010
(EUROPE) LIMITED	0020001	(02)	10,03,2010	COMPANY LIMITED	00310101	(00)	11,00,2010
INTEGRAL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD	07374258	(B1)	13/09/2010	THE INTEGRATED HOSPITAL BROKERAGE	05913181	(D2)	14/09/2010
INTEGRAL ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LTD	07374258	(C1)	13/09/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
INTEGRAL OIL AND GAS LIMITED	06241011	(D1)	09/09/2010	INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02761971	(D1)	10/09/2010
INTEGRA MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED	03532598	(D1)	08/09/2010	INTEGRATED MOORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05933395	(D2)	13/09/2010
INTEGRANDUS LIMITED	06469711	(E1)	10/09/2010	INTEGRATED NANO-SCIENCE &	07372798	(C1)	10/09/2010
INTEGRA NEUROSCIENCES LIMITED	02086419	(C3)	14/09/2010	COMMODITY EXCHANGE LTD			
INTEGRA NEUROSCIENCES HOLDINGS	03922160	(C3)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED NANO-SCIENCE &	07372798	(B1)	10/09/2010
(UK) LIMITED				COMMODITY EXCHANGE LTD			
INTEGRAPAK LIMITED	04273912	(C3)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED NETWORKED SOLUTIONS	04955488	(F4)	13/09/2010
INTEGRAPAK LIMITED	04273912	(C3)	13/09/2010	LIMITED			
INTEGRAPAK LIMITED	04273912	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED	05911377	(D1)	09/09/2010
INTEGRAPAK LIMITED	04273912	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED PLANNING SERVICES LTD	04838086	(D2)	08/09/2010
INTEGRAPAK LIMITED	04273912	(D2)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED PLANNING SERVICES LTD	04838086	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRA PROFIT MANAGEMENT LTD	06521874	(C2)	10/09/2010	INTEGRATED PROFESSIONAL CLEANING	06766378	(D1)	09/09/2010
INTEGRA PROFIT MANAGEMENT LTD	06521874	(C2)	10/09/2010	CO LIMITED			
INTEGRA SECURITY LIMITED	04058867	(C3)	08/09/2010	INTEGRATED QUALITY ASSURANCE	06775810	(D1)	10/09/2010
INTEGRA SECURITY LIMITED	04058867	(D2)	08/09/2010	CONSULTING (IQAC) LIMITED			
INTEGRATED LIMITED	06986066	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED ROOFING SYSTEMS LIMITED	06738173	(E1)	10/09/2010
INTEGRATED LIMITED	06986066	(D2)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED SECURITIES &	01401538	(D1)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED AIRPORT SOLUTIONS LTD	07009509	(C3)	14/09/2010	INVESTMENTS LIMITED			
INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	04475442	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED SERVICES AND SUPPLIES	06681598	(D2)	14/09/2010
INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	04475442	(C3)	13/09/2010	LIMITED			
INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	04475442	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(D2)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	04475442	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED AIR SYSTEMS LIMITED	04475442	(D2)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED BUILDING ENGINEERING	05210982	(C3)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
SERVICES LTD				INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED BUILDING ENGINEERING	05210982	(D2)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
SERVICES LTD				INTEGRATED SKILLS LIMITED	02849999	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	02421707	(D2)	10/09/2010	INTEGRATED SOLAR SOLUTIONS LTD	07156399	(E1)	09/09/2010
INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED	06230385	(C2)	08/09/2010	INTEGRATED SPACES LIMITED	06691393	(D2)	09/09/2010
INTEGRATED DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS	03426495	(C3)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED TARGET SERVICES LIMITED	02459186	(D1)	08/09/2010
LIMITED				INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SERVICES	06268402	(D2)	10/09/2010
INTEGRATED DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS	03426495	(D2)	14/09/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SERVICES	06268402	(C3)	10/09/2010
INTEGRATED ECOLOGICAL SOLUTIONS	06941706	(D1)	08/09/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LTD	05094575	(D1)	09/09/2010
INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES	02612553	(E1)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED TREATMENT SERVICES LTD	06117979	(C3)	14/09/2010
LIMITED				INTEGRATED UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED	02964844	(C3)	08/09/2010
INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	05903392	(D2)	08/09/2010	INTEGRATED UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED	02964844	(D2)	08/09/2010
LIMITED				INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02433703	(C2)	10/09/2010
INTEGRATED ELECTRICAL SERVICES	06306846	(D1)	14/09/2010	INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LIMITED	05283349		14/09/2010
(UK) LIMITED				INTEGRATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05468607		14/09/2010
INTEGRATED ENERGY UTILITIES LTD	03099270	(C3)	13/09/2010	INTEGRATION CARE LTD	06834081	(C2)	13/09/2010
INTEGRATED ENERGY UTILITIES LTD	03099270		13/09/2010	INTEGR8 SERVICES LIMITED	03508764		14/09/2010
INTEGRATED FITNESS (UK) LIMITED	04241262		14/09/2010	INTEGREX SYSTEMS LIMITED	02419703	, ,	14/09/2010
INTEGRATED FLEET SOLUTIONS LTD	06989159		10/09/2010	INTEGRITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07002028		10/09/2010
INTEGRATED HOMES LIMITED	03361865	(D1)	08/09/2010	INTEGRITY ASSURED LIMITED	07007752	(D2)	14/09/2010